Ergebnisliste Lauf 4

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

Bambini weiblich (2011 -

1 7
2 10
3 4
4 1
5 8
6 3
7 2
8 9
9 6

OSV-Nr.

612101029
612101027
632600427

632600442
612101038

632600469
612101052

Name

2017) 2

WERLBERGER Lena
WEINHAUPL Giuliana
HAAS Katharina
KLINGLER Laura
ASBACK Lotte

KISTL Carolina
DANKLMAIER Christina
HOLZL Nina

STOCKER Lorena

Bambini méannlich (2011 - 2017) 2

15
17
11
14
16
12

oD O B~ W DN

612101050
632600431
612101035

SEISL Roman
STEINER Lorenz
MAYER Philipp
GRUBER Amadeo
AICHHORN Leo
GASTL Benedikt

Kinder U8 (weiblich, 2010) 2

25
20
24
21
23
19
18

~N o O B~ W DN -

632600428
632600425

632600456

STOGER Manuela
AICHHORN Anna
LANNER Eva
MARGREITER Caroline
ASBACK Rosa
MORANDELL Letizia
HEILAND Finja

Kinder U8 (mannlich, 2010) 2

1 28
2 30

612101026

BRUGGER Bastian
UNTERBERGER Cristiano

Kinder U9 (weiblich, 2009) 2

34
39
40
32
35
33
38
105

0 N o ol AW NP

632600152

632600151

612101028

632600157
632600172

EBENBICHLER Anna
DANKLMAIER Claramarie
HAAS Magdalena
STOCKER-WALDHUBER Anna
GASTEIGER Katja

MAYER Eva-Marie

PITZL Tessa

LIESNER Sarah

Kinder U9 (mannlich, 2009) 2

47
45
48
49
43
46

o Ol A W DN B

612101015
632600468
632600435
632600436

612101051
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DUREGGER Matthias
WEISSBACHER Bastian
WAGNER Finlay
WAGNER James
KONIG Simon
STOCKER Jannik

JG

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Auswertung: SC Wildschénau

City Cup 18 11
Lauf 3und 4

6314 Niederau Wildschdnau ARENA, 15.02.2018

Sex Vereinsname
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SC Worgl
SC Worgl
WSV Kundl
SCW

WSV Kund|
SCW

SC Worgl
WSV Kundl
SC Worgl

SCW

SC Worgl
WSV Kund|
SC Worgl
SCW

SCW

SCW

SCW

SCW

WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SC Worgl
WSV Kundl

SCW
SC Worgl

WSV Kundl
SC Worgl
WSV Kundl
SC Worgl
SC Worgl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kund|
WSV Kundl

SC Worgl
WSV Kundl
WSV Kund|
WSV Kund|
SCW

SC Worgl

Laufzeit

14,62
15,10
15,96
16,42
17,70
17,92
19,87
27,68
28,17

15,94
17,03
17,09
18,29
18,96
19,25

51,89
52,26
54,18
54,82
95,80
1:.03,22
1:03,92

49,56
52,96

43,36
43,57
47,91
51,21
51,80
57,04
59,92
1:03,64

44,69
45,22
47,10
50,19
55,29
58,74
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Ergebnisliste Lauf 4

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr OSV-Nr.  Name

Kinder U10 (weiblich, 2008) 2

1 51 612100992 OBWALLER Sabrina

2 52 632600424  ASBACK Mathilda

3 54 612100989 MORANDELL Valentina
Kinder U10 (mannlich, 2008) 2

1 59 612101045 FARTHOFER Christian

2 57 612101004  SEEMULLER Julian

3 55 612100961  LAWITSCHKA Paul

4 106 MOSER Johannes
Kinder U11 (weiblich, 2007) 2

1 61 628101001  ACHRAINER Mattea

2 63 628100899 BRUGGER Valentina

3 64 LINDNER Maria

4 60 628101067 SCHELLHORN Lena

5 66 632600437  TRAPL Anna
Kinder U1l (méannlich, 2007) 2

1 69 FUCHS Jakob

2 67 632600163  UNTERRAINER Valentin
Kinder U12 (weiblich, 2006) 2

1 73 632600114  HAIDACHER Noemi

2 74 632600123 WURZRAINER Chiara

3 72 612100968 MORANDELL Marilisa

4 71 612100993 OBWALLER Julia
Kinder U12 (méannlich, 2006) 2

1 79 LICHTMANEGGER Emanuel

2 77 628101075 UNTERER Andreas

3 78 632600434  WAGNER Henry

4 75 KONIG Moritz

Schuler U13 + Schuler U14 (weiblich, 2004 - 2005) 2

1 85 612100844  WEINHAUPL Chiara
2 82 632600156  MAYER Laura

JG

2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005

City Cup 18 11
Lauf 3und 4

6314 Niederau Wildschdnau ARENA, 15.02.2018

Sex Vereinsname
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Schuler U13 + Schuler U14 (mannlich, 2004 - 2005) 2

1 91 628101181 STADLER Rafael

2 95 628101179  LENGAUER Kilian

3 88 628100931  ACHRAINER Manuel

4 90 632600139  HINTNER Matthias

5 89 612101044 FARTHOFER Alexander
6 92 632600135  PITZL Lukas

Schuler U15 + Schuler U16 (weiblich, 2002 - 2003) 2

1 103 628100928  UNTERER Christina
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2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004

2003

Auswertung: SC Wildschénau

=== Z

SC Worgl
WSV Kundl
SC Worgl

SC Worgl
SC Worgl
SC Worgl
SCW

SCW
SCW
SCW
SCW
WSV Kundl

SCW
WSV Kundl

WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl
SC Worgl
SC Worgl

SC Worgl
SCW

WSV Kundl
SCW

SC Worgl
WSV Kundl

SCW

SCW

SCW

WSV Kund|
SC Worgl
WSV Kund|

SCW
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Laufzeit

52,74
53,60
54,83

39,65
40,84
42,08
2:11,81

34,67
35,59
35,66
37,15
40,98

41,27
41,37

39,60
40,13
41,90
43,02

33,77
36,47
41,87
48,60

36,88
52,91

33,68
34,76
3541
36,97
37,07
37,21

31,45
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= _1: City Cup 18 11
Ergebnisliste Lauf 4 Lauf 3 und 4
Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom 6314 Niederau Wildschdnau ARENA, 15.02.2018

Rang StNr OSV-Nr. Name JG  Sex Vereinshame Laufzeit
Jugend U18 + Jugend U21 (méannlich, 1997 - 2001) 2

1 104 632600109 UNTERLERCHER Lukas 2000 M WSV Kundl 30,05
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